2025
Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

2026
Jan

Feb
Mar

Apr

Jun

Jul
Aug

2025-2026 School Schedule

4-8
TBA
11

TBA
TBA
13

31

11

21
24-28
TBA
19
22-31

1-6

19
16

16-20
23

15

4-8
15
22
25-29

19

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Last day of Summer Session

School is closed for maintenance and training
Preschool Orientation (by invitation)

First day of 2025-2026 school year

Labor Day Holiday (school is closed)

Fall Holiday (school is closed)

Individual and class photos with Nicole Myhre
Speech and hearing screening with FSU faculty/staff
Teacher Training/Planning day (school is closed)
Costume party (PK2, PK3, and VPK classes)
Veterans Day Holiday (school is closed)
Thanksgiving Feast (by invitation)

Thanksgiving Holiday (school closed)

Cookies with Santa community event TENTATIVE
Preschool Christmas Program 11:30am (by invitation)
Christmas break (school is closed)

Christmas break (school is closed)

Students return to school

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday (school is closed)
President’s Day Holiday (school is closed)
Donuts with Dad 9am (PK2, PK3, and VPK classes)
Spring break (school is closed)

Teacher Training/Planning Day (school is closed)
Spring Holiday (school is closed)

Last day to opt out of summer session

Mother’s Day Picnic (by invitation)

Staff Appreciation Week

Preschool VPK Graduation (by invitation)

Last day of the 2025-2026 school year and Party!
School is closed for maintenance and training
Summer Session begins

Juneteenth Holiday (school is closed)
Independence Day Holiday (school is closed)
Last day of Summer Session

School is closed for maintenance and training
Preschool Orientation (by invitation)

First day of the 2026-2027 school year



