



2025-2026 School Schedule

2025

Aug	1	Last day of Summer Session
	4-8	School is closed for maintenance and training
	TBA	Preschool Orientation (by invitation)
	11	First day of 2025-2026 school year
Sept	1	Labor Day Holiday (school is closed)
Oct	2	Fall Holiday (school is closed)
	TBA	Individual and class photos with Nicole Myhre
	TBA	Speech and hearing screening with FSU faculty/staff
	13	Teacher Training/Planning day (school is closed)
	31	Costume party (PK2, PK3, and VPK classes)
Nov	11	Veterans Day Holiday (school is closed)
	21	Thanksgiving Feast (by invitation)
	24-28	Thanksgiving Holiday (school closed)
Dec	TBA	Cookies with Santa community event TENTATIVE
	19	Preschool Christmas Program 11:30am (by invitation)
	22-31	Christmas break (school is closed)

2026

Jan	1-6	Christmas break (school is closed)
	7	Students return to school
	19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday (school is closed)
Feb	16	President's Day Holiday (school is closed)
Mar	6	Donuts with Dad 9am (PK2, PK3, and VPK classes)
	16-20	Spring break (school is closed)
	23	Teacher Training/Planning Day (school is closed)
Apr	3	Spring Holiday (school is closed)
	15	Last day to opt out of summer session
May	1	Mother's Day Picnic (by invitation)
	4-8	Staff Appreciation Week
	15	Preschool VPK Graduation (by invitation)
	22	Last day of the 2025-2026 school year and Party!
	25-29	School is closed for maintenance and training
Jun	1	Summer Session begins
	19	Juneteenth Holiday (school is closed)
Jul	3	Independence Day Holiday (school is closed)
Aug	TBA	Last day of Summer Session
	TBA	School is closed for maintenance and training
	TBA	Preschool Orientation (by invitation)
	TBA	First day of the 2026-2027 school year